#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2026 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Project:
LED LIGHTING
Date:
Notes:
Recessed
23/4” (70mm)
Cutout

#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2026 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Trims
Light Engine Ordering Codes
Product Code Finish Description
LS-RD10-TR-BN Brushed Nickel Recessed trim, Ø23/4 x H5/64" (Ø70 x H2mm)
LS-RD10-TR-BK Black Recessed trim, Ø23/4 x H5/64" (Ø70 x H2mm)
LS-RD10-TR-WT White Recessed trim, Ø23/4 x H5/64" (Ø70 x H2mm)
LS-RD10-SM-BN Brushed Nickel  Surface Mount, Ø23/4 x H19/32" (Ø70 x H15mm)
LS-RD10-SM-BK Black  Surface Mount, Ø23/4 x H19/32" (Ø70 x H15mm)
LS-RD10-SM-WT White  Surface Mount, Ø23/4 x H19/32" (Ø70 x H15mm)
Product Wattage Voltage Color Temp
2W RD10 LS - RD10 - 2W - - 3K
2W : 2 watts 12V : 12 volts 3K : 3000K
24V : 24 volts

LS-WM-DIM-R
Single Color RF Wireless remote with surface, magnet, and recessed mount
options. Battery operated, on/off & dimming, requires receiver (LS-WM-DIM-REC)
to operate - Multiple remotes can pair to one receiver. Includes magnetic housing.
Wall Mount
Receiver LS-WM-DIM-RCV
12-36V DC, 1x8A/Channel, output power 12V: 96W, 24V: 192W
Surface mountable, hardwire, controls dimmer over 60’ away
NOTE: Up to 8 remotes can be paired with a single receiver. Unlimited
receivers can be paired to 1 remote.
Dimmer LS-WD-WT Dims 10-100% (fades up and down smoothly), 120V AC, 60Hz, Single Pole, 150W
output power, Fits standard single gang junction box.
Power Supplies
Image Code Voltage Output Power Class II Dimmable Specs
Non-Dimmable
LS-12V-15W-CV 12V DC
Max. 15W √ N/A
LS-24V-15W-CV 24V DC
LS-12V-30W-CV 12V DC
Max. 30W √ N/A
LS-24V-30W-CV 24V DC
LS-24V-30W-O-CV 24V
Max. 30W √ Non-Dim with Plug
LS-12V-30W-O-CV 12V
LS-24V-60W-O-CV 24V
Max. 60W √ Non-Dim with Plug
LS-12V-60W-O-CV 12V
LS-24V-96W-O-CV 24V
Max. 96W
√
Non-Dim with Plug
LS-12V-96W-O-CV 12V x
24V Power Supplies only available for 2W option
#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2026 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Power Supplies
Dimmable
Image Code Voltage Output Power Class II Dimmable Specs
LS-12V-24D-CV
12V
Max. 24W √
Triac Dimming. HardwireLS-12V-48D-CV Max. 48W √
LS-12V-60D-CV Max. 60W √
LS-12V-30D-MLT-CV Max. 30W √
5 in 1 dimming.
Triac/Phase. 0-10V, 1-10V,
Potentiometer, 10V PWM. Boxed
Hardwire
LS-12V-60D-MLT-CV Max. 60W √
LS-12V-96D-MLT-CV Max. 96W X
LS-24V-24D-CV
24V
Max. 24W √
Triac Dimming. HardwireLS-24V-48D-CV Max. 48W √
LS-24V-60D-CV Max. 60W √
LS-24V-30D-MLT-CV Max. 30W √
5 in 1 dimming.
Triac/Phase. 0-10V, 1-10V,
Potentiometer, 10V PWM. Boxed
Hardwire
LS-24V-60D-MLT-CV Max. 60W √
LS-24V-96D-MLT-CV Max. 96W √
24V Power Supplies only available for 2W option